

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5567/2014
LAL SINGH DAHIYA & ORS. Petitioners
Through: Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondents
Through: Mr. Vikram Jaitely, CGSC for R-1.
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv., ASC with
Mr. Anshuman, Adv. for R-1 & R-2,
GNCTD.
Mr.H.S. Paridhar, Adv. for RBI.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **27.01.2020**

CM APPL. 48424/2019 (by petitioner for early hearing)

List on 14.07.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 27, 2020

acm