



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5567/2014**

LAL SINGH DAHIYA & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya and Mr.
Krishanu Barua, Advocates for the Petitioners

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Vikram Jetly, CGSC With Shreya
Jetly, Advocate.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar and Ms.
Ikshita Parishar, Advocates for Respondent
No.2/RBI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

21.10.2024

%

List on 08.01.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 21, 2024

YA